Name Type Venue Time End Time
Happy Hour W/ Dave Gerard Music The Press Room Upstairs 530 PM  8:30 PM
Ann Hampton Callaway Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

Rob Pagnano Music The Goat 9:00 PM

Stacy Kent Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

Marshall Tucker Band Cinema The Music Hall Historic Theater  7:30 PM

Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 7:30 PM

Isaiah Bennett Music The Goat 9:00 PM

Jon Rudnitsky Comedy The Music Hall Lounge 6:00 PM

NT Live: The Motive and The Cue Cinema The Music Hall Historic Theater  7:00 PM

Radio Daze Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 7:00 PM  11:00 PM
Stacy Kent Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

The Legend of Georgia McBride Theater The Players'Ring 7:30 PM

Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 8:00 PM

Jon Rudnitsky Comedy The Music Hall Lounge 8:30 PM

Chris Toler Music The Goat 9:00 PM

The Mallett Brothers Band & Jamie Mclean Band Music The Press Room Upstairs 9:00 PM

Club 3S: Its Gunna be May Music 3S Artspace 9:00 PM

DJ Koko P Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Night Club  9:00 PM  11:30 PM
Gordon Skip Turrisi Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub 9:30PM  11:30 PM
Justin Jordan Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 2:.00PM 5:00 PM
Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 2:00 PM

Dave Ayotte Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 7:00 PM  11:00 PM
Dana Fuchs Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

The Legend of Georgia McBride Theater The Players'Ring 7:30 PM

Do You Believe in Ghosts? Talks The Music Hall Historic Theater ~ 8:00 PM

Aleksi Campagne Music The Music Hall Lounge 8:00 PM

Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 8:00 PM

Mike Jetti Music The Goat 9:00 PM

Emo Night Portsmouth w/ The White Belts Music The Press Room Upstairs 9:00 PM

DJ Koko P Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Night Club  9:00 PM  11:30 PM
Casey Roop Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub 9:30PM  11:30 PM

Sunday, May 5
Wonka Theater Sedcoast Repertory Theatre 2:00 PM
Dana Brearley Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 2:00PM 5:00 PM
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MAY EVENTS

Name

The Legend of Georgia McBride
Romeo and Juliet

Truffle Band

Dharma Down

Divine Sweater

Wonka

Rob Pagnano

Type
Theater
Theatre
Music
Music
Music
Theater

Music

Venue

The Players' Ring

The Music Hall Historic Theater
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
The Press Room Upstairs
Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club

Seacoast Repertory Theatre
The Goat

Monday, May 6

Time

2:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

End Time

10:00 PM

Powermoneycake - Local Artist Series
Musical Bingo

Andrew Dostie

Music
Misc.

Music

Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club
The Goat

The Goat

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Perfect Days

Isaiah Bennett

Tuesday,
Cinema

Music

May 7
The Music Hall Historic Theater

The Goat

Wednesday, May 8

7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Martyn Joseph

Perfect Days

Running on Jackson - Jackson Browne Tribute

Taylor Hughes

Music
Music
Music

Music

The Music Hall Lounge
The Music Hall Historic Theater

Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club
The Goat

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

Casey Roop

Gianmarco Soresi - The Leaning in Tour
PMAC Adult Rock and Blues Show

Lewis Goodwin Duo

Gaby Moreno

Wonka

Gianmarco Soresi- The Leaning in Tour

Isaiah Bennett

Thursday,
Music
Comedy
Music
Music
Music
Theater
Comedy

Music

May 9

Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
The Music Hall Lounge

The Press Room Upstairs
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club
Seacoast Repertory Theatre

The Music Hall Lounge
The Goat

2:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 PM

Ariel Posen w/ Justin Saladino
Sumx4 Band

The Legend of Georgia McBride
Zac Francis Album Release Party
Jay Leno

Wonka

Chris Toler

DJ Koko P

Jamie Hughes

Friday, May 10

Music
Music
Theater
Music
Comedy
Theater
Music
Music

Music

The Press Room Upstairs
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
The Players' Ring

The Music Hall Lounge

The Music Hall Historic Theater

Seacoast Repertory Theatre
The Goat

Portsmouth Gaslight: Night Club
Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM
11:30 PM
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MAY EVENTS

Name

Type

Venue

Time

End Time

Wonka

Paul Warnick

The Legend of Georgia McBride
Jenny Owen Youngs W/ Emily Kinney
17th Annual PMAC Jazz Night
Moneykat Band

Kenny Garrett- Quartet

The Legend of Georgia McBride
The Wood Brothers

Wonka

Mike Jetti

17th Annual PMAC Jazz Night
DJ Koko P

Matt Luneau

Saturday, May 11

Theater
Music
Theater
Music
Music
Music
Music
Theater
Music
Theater
Music
Music
Music

Music

Seacoast Repertory Theatre
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
The Players' Ring

The Press Room Upstairs
The Music Hall Lounge
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club
The Players' Ring

The Music Hall Historic Theater

Seacoast Repertory Theatre
The Goat

The Music Hall Lounge
Portsmouth Gaslight: Night Club
Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM
11:30 PM

Andrea Paquin

Wonka

The Legend of Georgia McBride
Funny Girl (1969)

Rockspring

Bandits on the Run

Albert Cummings Band

Wonka

Rob Pagnano

Sunday,
Music
Theater
Theater
Cinema
Music
Music
Music
Theater

Music

May 12
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
Seacoast Repertory Theatre
The Players' Ring
The Music Hall Historic Theater
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
The Music Hall Lounge
Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club

Seacoast Repertory Theatre
The Goat

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

YellowHouse Blues Band - Local Artist Series
Musical Bingo

Andrew Dostie

Monday,
Music
Misc.
Music

Tuesday,

May 13
Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club
The Goat
The Goat

May 14

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Wicked Little Letters

Isaiah Bennett

Cinema

Music

The Music Hall Historic Theater
The Goat

7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Wednesday, May 15

An Intimate Evening With David Foster & Katherine
McPhee

Spring Awakening
Griffin Williams Sherry W/ Cold Chocolate

Rob Pagnano

Music
Musical
Music

Music

The Music Hall Historic Theater

Seacoast Repertory Theatre

The Press Room Upstairs
The Goat

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
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Name Type Venue Time End Time
Wicked Little Lettters Cinema The Music Hall Historic Theater  7:00 PM

Erika Van Pelt Duo Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 7:00 PM  11:00 PM
The Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 7:30 PM

Johnny Dynamite & The Bloodsuckers w/ Snoozer ~ Music The Press Room Upstdirs 8:00 PM

Isaiah Bennett Music The Goat 9:00 PM

Chris Trapper Music The Music Hall Lounge 9:00 PM

Bob Pratte Band Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 7:.00PM  11:00 PM
Shemekia Copeland Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

The Legend of Georgia McBride Theater The Players'Ring 7:30 PM

The Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 8:00 PM

Chris Toler Music The Goat 9:00 PM

DJ Koko P Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 9:00PM 11:30 PM
Chad Verbeck Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Night Club  9:30 PM  11:30 PM
Sapphic Factory: A Modern Queer Joy Dance Party Dance  The Press Room Upstairs 10:00 PM

PMAC Teen Rock & Teen Jazz Show Music 3S Artspace 12:00 PM

Wonka Theater Seacoast Repertory Theatre 2:00 PM

Dave Gerard Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 2:00PM 5:00 PM
The Legend of Georgia McBride Theater The Players'Ring 2:30 PM

Taylor Marie Band + David Corson Music The Press Room Upstairs 5:00 PM

Larry Carlton: Greatest Hits & Steely Dan Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:00 PM

The Legend of Georgia McBride Theater The Players'Ring 7:30 PM

Wonka Theater Seacoast Repertory Theatre 8:00 PM

Mike Jetti Music The Goat 9:00 PM

DJ Koko P Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Night Club  9:00 PM  11:30 PM
D-Cop Trio Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 9:00PM 11:30 PM
Larry Carlton: Greatest Hits & Steely Dan Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 9:30 PM

Dave Z Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub 9:30PM  11:30 PM
The Taylor Party: The TS Dance Party Dance  The Press Room Upstdirs 10:00 PM

Wonka Theater Seacoast Repertory Theatre 2:00 PM

Ralph Allen Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 2:.00PM 5:00 PM
The Legend of Georgia McBride Theater The Players'Ring 2:30 PM

Dave Ayotte Band Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 6:00 PM  10:00 PM
The Chris O'Leary Band Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

Wonka Theater Seacoast Repertory Theatre 7:30 PM
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Name Type Venue Time End Time
Rob Pagnano Music The Goat 9:00 PM

Panorma - Local Artist Series Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:00 PM

Musical Bingo Misc. The Goat 8:00 PM

Andrew Dostie Music The Goat 9:00 PM

Isaiah Bennett Music The Goat 9:00 PM

Greg Piccolo & Heavy Juice Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 7:30 PM

Taylor Hughes Music  The Goat 9:00 PM

Dave Ayotte Duo Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 7:00 PM  11:00 PM
BoDeans Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

Spring Awakening Musical Sedacoast Repertory Theatre 7:30 PM

Mathew Logan Vasquez Music The Press Room Upstairs 8:00 PM

Isaiah Bennett Music The Goat 9:00 PM

Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 2:00 PM

Dancing Madly Backwards Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 7:00 PM  11:00 PM
David Sanborn Jazz Quintet Music immy' 7z & Bl I 7:30 PM

Alice Theater The Players'Ring 7:30 PM

Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 8:00 PM

Chris Toler Music The Goat 9:00 PM

DJ Koko P Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Night Club  9:00 PM  11:30 PM
David Sanborn Jazz Quintet Music immy' 7z & Bl Cl 9:30 PM
Scissorfight w/ Vigueen + Condition Music The Press Room Upstairs 9:30 PM

Sam Hammerman Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub 9:30PM  11:30 PM
Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 2:00 PM

Alice Theater The Players'Ring 2:30 PM

David Sanborn Jazz Quintet Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:00 PM

Max Sullivan Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck 7:00PM 11:00 PM
Alice Theater The Players'Ring 7:30 PM

David Sanborn Jazz Quintet Music Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club 7:30 PM

Spring Awakening Musical Seacoast Repertory Theatre 8:00 PM

Mike Jetti Music The Goat 9:00 PM

DJ Koko P Music Portsmouth Gaslight: Night Club  9:00 PM  11:30 PM
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MAY EVENTS

Name

Harrison Goodel

Type

Music

Venue

Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub

Time

9:30 PM

End Time

11:30 PM

David Corson

Spring Awakening
Alice

Rhythm Method Band
Beatlemania Again

Freddie Catalfo

Rob Pagnano

Sunday, May 26

Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
Seacoast Repertory Theatre
The Players' Ring
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club
Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub

Music
Musical
Theater
Music
Music
Music

Music

The Goat

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Sam Haommerman
Freddie Catalfo

Andrew Dostie

Monday,
Music
Music

Music

May 27
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck

The Goat

2:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

5:00 PM
11:00 PM

Marvel Trivia Night

Tuesday,

Music

Wednesday,

May 28

The Goat

May 29

6:30 PM

Raul Midon
Katy Pinke W/ Norwood & Kate Possi

Rob Pagnano

Music
Music

Music

Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club
The Press Room Upstairs

The Goat

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Mugsho Duo

Trouble No More- Celebrating the Legacy of the
Allman Brothers Band

Isaiah Bennett

Thursday,

Music

Music

Music

May 30
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck

Jimmy's Jazz & Blues Club

The Goat

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
9:00 PM

11:00 PM

Conniption Fits

Trouble No More- Celebrating the Legacy of the
Allman Brothers Band

Boston Dance Theater: Pinnacle Works
Alice

Doug Thompson

Chris Toler

DJ Koko P

Friday, May 31
Portsmouth Gaslight: Deck

Music

Music
Dance
Theater
Music
Music

Music

immy'

zz & Bl

3S Artspace
The Players' Ring
Portsmouth Gaslight: Pub

The Goat

P

rtsm
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ht: Night CI

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

11:30 PM
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